Years to evolve
Seconds to install
PopPack
2
Imagine being able to install a
fl uorescent batten in seconds,
and then add 3 hour emergency
capability and/or motion and

 *Multi packed
 **Indvidually packed
PopPack Compact Ordering Guide
Supplied complete with lamp(s), diffuser and mounting plate
10
83
56
231
86
56
85
83
Twin
PopPack Classic T16 (T5) ClipLine diffuser -
single (High output lamps)
PopPack Classic T16 (T5) ClipLine diffuser -
twin (High output lamps)
Single
56
56
1490/35/49W T16 (T5)
1190/28/54W T16 (T5)
56
590/14/24W T16 (T5)
1805/70W T26 (T8)
56
56
56
1541/58W T26 (T8)
1241/36W T26 (T8)
11
 SAP Description Weights
(Kg)
SAP
Code
UK Cat.
No.
 LED Emergency Module - SafeExpress
 POPPACK LED E3 KIT 0.4 96504901* PPE3
 POPPACK LED E3T KIT 0.4 96504902* PPE3T
 SwitchLite Module - SaveExpress
 POPPACK SLD KIT - Presence and daylight detection 0.2 96504903* PPS
*Not suitable for 14/24W
E3 - 3 hour emergency version, E3T - 3 hour SelfTest emergency version
Modules Ordering Guide
Presence/daylight detection module LED emergency module
Emergency or presence/daylight
detection module
PopPack Classic Battens Ordering Guide
Supplied complete with lamp(s) and mounting plates
 SAP Description Weights
(Kg)
SAP
Code
UK Cat
No
 PopPack Classic T26 (T8) Batten with long last lamps
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X36W T26 HF L840 1.2 96504863 PPHF136
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X36W T26 HF L840 1.3 96504864 PPHF236
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X58W T26 HF L840 1.3 96504865 PPHF158
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X58W T26 HF L840 1.4 96504866 PPHF258
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X70W T26 HF L840 1.4 96504867 PPHF170
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X70W T26 HF L840 1.5 96504868 PPHF270
 PopPack Classic T16 (T5) Batten with High Effi ciency lamps (HE)
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X14W T16 HF L840 1.0 96504875 PP114
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X28W T16 HF L840 1.2 96504877 PP128
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X28W T16 HF L840 1.2 96504878 PP228
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X35W T16 HF L840 1.3 96504879 PP135
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X35W T16 HF L840 1.4 96504880 PP235
 PopPack Classic T16 (T5) Batten and High Output lamps (HO)
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X49W T16 HF L840 1.3 96239233 PP149
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X49W T16 HF L840 1.4 96239235 PP249
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X54W T16 HF L840 1.2 96239234 PP154
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X54W T16 HF L840 1.2 96239236 PP254
PopPack Classic T16 (T5) Batten with ClipLine Diffuser and
High Output lamps (HO)
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X24W T16 HF OP L840 1.2 96504887 PPDB124
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X49W T16 HF OP L840 1.7 96504889 PPDB149
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X49W T16 HF OP L840 1.9 96504890 PPDB249
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X54W T16 HF OP L840 1.5 96504891 PPDB154
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X54W T16 HF OP L840 1.6 96504892 PPDB254
PopPack Classic T16 (T5) Dimmable batten with High Output lamps (HO)
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X49W T16 HFD L840 1.7 96504895 PP149D
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X49W T16 HFD L840 1.9 96504896 PP249D
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X54W T16 HFD L840 1.5 96504897 PP154D
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X54W T16 HFD L840 1.6 96504898 PP254D
HF - High Frequency, HFD - High Frequency dimmable, OP - Opal
PopPack Classic attachments
136

Single
12
Ordering Guide
 SAP Description Weights
(Kg)
 SAP
Code
UK Cat.
No.
 ClipLine Opal Diffuser
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X14 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.2 96239193 PPD114
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X28 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.3 96239195 PPD128
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X28 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.4 96239196 PPD228
 POPPACK CLASSIC 1X35 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.4 96239197 PPD135
 POPPACK CLASSIC 2X35 DIFF KIT SA AC 0.5 96239198 PPD235
 TwinLine Clear Prismatic Acrylic Diffusers
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X36 CL PR AC 1.0 96239027 PPC36
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X58 CL PR AC 1.7 96239028 PPC58
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X70 CL PR AC 2.0 96239029 PPC70
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X28/54 CL PR AC 1.0 96239034 PPC28/54
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X35/49 CL PR AC 1.7 96239035 PPC35/49
 TwinLine Opal Prismatic Acrylic Diffusers
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X36 OP PR AC 1.0 96239030 PPD36
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X58 OP PR AC 1.7 96239031 PPD58
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X70 OP PR AC 2.0 96239032 PPD70
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X28/54 OP PR AC 1.0 96239037 PPD28/54
 POPPACK CLASSIC DIFF 1/2X35/49 OP PR AC 1.7 96239038 PPD35/49
 Asymmetric Refl ector
 POPPACK CLASSIC REFL RAS 1X36 0.8 96239057 PPAR36
 POPPACK CLASSIC REFL RAS 1X58 0.9 96239058 PPAR58
 POPPACK CLASSIC REFL RAS 1X70 1.0 96239059 PPAR70
 POPPACK CLASSIC REFL RAS 1X28/54 0.8 96239061 PPAR28/54
 POPPACK CLASSIC REFL RAS 1X35/49 0.9 96239062 PPAR35/49
 Cornice Diffuser in Clear Prismatic
 POPPACK CLASSIC ECU 1X36 CL PR PC 1.6 96239159 PPCOD36
 POPPACK CLASSIC ECU 1X58 CL PR PC 2.4 96239160 PPCOD58
 POPPACK CLASSIC ECU 1X70 CL PR PC 2.8 96239161 PPCOD70
 POPPACK CLASSIC ECU 1X28/54 CL PR PC 1.6 96239162 PPCOD28/54
 POPPACK CLASSIC ECU 1X35/49 CL PR PC 2.4 96239163 PPCOD35/49
RHW - white refl ector, CL - clear, OP - opal, PR - prismatic, AC - acrylic, PC - Polycarbonate,
RAS - Asymmetric, ECU - Cornice curved diffuser
TwinLine clear prismatic diffuser Asymmetric refl ector Cornice attachment
Materials/Finish